

The Faulk Foundation

One Hundred Percent Giving

SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

Help us give opportunities to our future leaders of

tomorrow pursuing higher education.

To make a tax deductible donation to the Faulk Foundation, mail your donation to:

> 6135 Northdale Houston, Texas 77087

	Date	
Pay To The Order Of		\$
Order Of		Dollars

Donate Online at:

www.faulkfoundation.org (Scan the QR Code)



HELP US CHANGE LIVES!

713-358-6327

tff@faulkfoundation.org

All donations received will directly support the Faulk Foundation Scholarship Fund, ensuring that every dollar goes towards empowering students in need. We appreciate donations of any amount. For each contribution of \$10,000 or more, a scholarship will be awarded in the donor's name by the Faulk Foundation. For example, 'The John Doe Scholarship, by the Faulk Foundation'.